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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 3C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Finley Gardner896
MGA

9.500 9.700 9.4509.425 38.075
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Helen Wilson451
Faulkner's

9.350 9.400 9.3259.550 37.625
3 4T 1 4 2 

2 

Abigail Glasgow659
WISC

9.050 9.650 9.4009.350 37.450
5 2 5T 2T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Thacker449
Faulkner's

8.800 9.300 9.4009.475 36.975
6T 7 2 2T 4 

4 

Blakely Wallace898
MGA

9.225 9.100 9.2009.425 36.950
4 8 3T 5 5 

5 

Kylee McArtan897
MGA

9.450 9.050 8.9009.325 36.725
2 9T 7 9T 6 

6 

Elaina Kraus661
WISC

8.800 9.400 8.9509.200 36.350
6T 4T 8 7T 7 

7 

Emily Clark625
WISC

8.800 9.350 8.9008.400 35.450
6T 6 12 9T 8 

8 

Braylee Meeks2392
Pure Gym

8.500 8.550 8.9509.350 35.350
11 12 5T 7T 9 

9 

Haven Morris664
WISC

8.350 9.050 8.9008.850 35.150
12 9T 10 9T 10 

10 

Sasha Davis704
WISC

8.600 9.425 8.5508.450 35.025
10 3 11 13 11 

11 

Brooke Quinn666
WISC

8.750 8.950 8.7008.200 34.600
9 11 13 12 12 

12 

Evelyn Noraas2394
Pure Gym

8.250 8.200 9.1508.950 34.550
13 13 9 6 13 

13 
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